
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

1020 N High Point Rd

Madison, WI 53717

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

108 N Breese Terrace

Madison, WI 53726

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

University of Wisconsin - 
Madison Kellen Wessels kellenw13@gmail.com (651) 558-7535

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Katie Lichtie office@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Contract 8075

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

39
Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.comVerizon (708) 458-6410

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Anthony 
Ferreira anthony.ferreira1@outlook.comElysian Lawn and Landscapes 

LLC (608) 449-0062

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

4/12/2018


